
S.N. 

This is to certify that. Sane Guruji Employers 
Welfare Board, has allotted the grant to the 

employers of Arts and Science College Shivajinagar, 
Gadhi as below. 
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Certifieate 

5 

Name of Employer 

Raut Jalindar Eknath 

Kadan Vishwas Kalyanrao 

Jadhav Rajendr Gema 

Pathan Alim Jainulaabedin 

Sarkate Sadashiv Haribhav 

ferias: 

Total 

Amount Sanctioned 

10000 

10000 

10000 

25000 

10000 

55000 
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